
22/04/2022

DORSA
L Marc

a
Nº 

Licencia
Nombre Nac Añ

o
Club Fecha Lugar

11,03 AR 5205 DELGADO JIMENEZ, DIEGO ESP 4 Playas de Castellon 09/04/2022 ZARAGOZA

11,95 AR 1744 IKHIUWU SMITH, WINSDOM ASISOSA ESP 2 At. Intec-Zoiti 26/03/2022 GANDÍA

12,16 AR 3799 CEBRIAN GONZALEZ, JORGE ESP 99 Alcampo Scorpio 71 09/04/2022 ZARAGOZA

12,36 AR 4532 TEJEDOR LOZANO, MARIO ESP 6 Atletismo Alas 09/04/2022 ZARAGOZA

12,47 AR 4229 ROMERO GAZZOLO, HERNAN ESP 7 Alcampo Scorpio 71 26/03/2022 ZARAGOZA

12,69 AR 4318 CHICO COLLADO, ALEJANDRO ESP 7 Zaragoza atletismo 26/03/2022 ZARAGOZA

13,01 AR 4217 BELTRAN MORTE, LORIEN ESP 7 Alcampo Scorpio 71 26/03/2022 ZARAGOZA

13,39 AR 4619 GANDIA CLAVERO, ALBERTO ESP 8 Zaragoza atletismo 26/03/2022 ZARAGOZA

AR 19 ABRIL ARIÑO, ANGEL ESP 81 Atletica Turolense

AR 4160 AMATE MARTINEZ, ALEJANDRO ESP 5 Zaragoza atletismo

AR 5112 ANDALUZ MELERO, PABLO ESP 3 Alcampo Scorpio 71

AR 4167 BLASCO DIAZ, JORGE ESP 6 Zaragoza atletismo

AR 3839 CAMPO CORZAN, ALEJANDRO ESP 4 Alcampo Scorpio 71

AR 3659 CAMPO ISASI, VICTOR ESP 3 At. Intec-Zoiti

ARF 253 COSTIN , ALEXANDRU ADRIAN ROU 5 Alcampo Scorpio 71

AR 3454 DILOY MARTINEZ, ADRIAN ESP 5 Zenit Atleet- La Mafia

AR 4220 GALINDO RIOBOO, RAUL ESP 6 Alcampo Scorpio 71

AR 5009 GARCIA VALERO, FRANCISCO 
JAVIER

ESP 70 Atletismo Zuera

AR 4291 GASTON ALVAREZ, AARON ESP 7 Alcampo Scorpio 71

AR 4176 GIMENO AZNAR, SERGIO ESP 5 Zaragoza atletismo

AR 4519 GONZÁLEZ ANUNCIAÇAO, 
JHONATAN

ESP 0 Alcampo Scorpio 71

AR 4223 LEGAZ GRACIA, GABRIEL ESP 7 Alcampo Scorpio 71

AR 5250 LUIS RUBIO, DANIEL ESP 4 Zaragoza atletismo

AR 4192 MARTINEZ GRACIA, ALEJANDRO ESP 6 At. Intec-Zoiti

AR 3749 MIRAVETE PEREZ DEL CORRAL, 
JUAN

ESP 99 Alcampo Scorpio 71

AR 3625 MONTALBAN SORIANO, PABLO ESP 4 Zaragoza atletismo

AR 4164 NEGRE MARTINEZ, DAVID ESP 7 Zaragoza atletismo

AR 3074 NMAJU , JONATHAN OKEUDO NGR 93 Alcampo Scorpio 71

ARF 250 PEMAN MARTINEZ, DANIEL ESP 98 At. Intec-Zoiti

AR 5269 PER ESTEBAN, ALEJANDRO ESP 4 Zaragoza atletismo

AR 4228 RITE RUIZ DE LA CUESTA, JAVIER ESP 7 Alcampo Scorpio 71

AR 4522 RODRIGUEZ MARTINEZ, JAVIER ESP 91 Alcampo Scorpio 71

AR 3283 SANCHO MONTAÑES, MANUEL ESP 0 Hinaco Monzon

AR 2643 SANCHO VILLANUEVA, DIEGO ESP 99 At. Intec-Zoiti

AR 3804 VIVAS MUÑOZ, MARCOS ESP 2 Alcampo Scorpio 71

DORSA
L Marc

a
Nº 

Licencia
Nombre Nac Añ

o
Club Fecha Lugar

AR 19 ABRIL ARIÑO, ANGEL ESP 81 Atletica Turolense

AR 4160 AMATE MARTINEZ, ALEJANDRO ESP 5 Zaragoza atletismo

AR 4167 BLASCO DIAZ, JORGE ESP 6 Zaragoza atletismo

AR 3188 CATIVIELA DOMINGO, JESUS ESP 2 Alcampo Scorpio 71

AR 3799 CEBRIAN GONZALEZ, JORGE ESP 99 Alcampo Scorpio 71

AR 5205 DELGADO JIMENEZ, DIEGO ESP 4 Playas de Castellon

AR 3454 DILOY MARTINEZ, ADRIAN ESP 5 Zenit Atleet- La Mafia

AR 4220 GALINDO RIOBOO, RAUL ESP 6 Alcampo Scorpio 71

AR 4176 GIMENO AZNAR, SERGIO ESP 5 Zaragoza atletismo

AR 4519 GONZÁLEZ ANUNCIAÇAO, 
JHONATAN

ESP 0 Alcampo Scorpio 71

AR 2254 LACOSTA ALCUBIERRE, PABLO ESP 6 Alcampo Scorpio 71

100m MASC. AL_ABM

200m MASC. AL_ABM

2. Listado provisional de inscritos por pruebas y marcas.
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AR 4209 MARTINEZ CEBOLLA, GABRIEL ESP 70 Alcampo Scorpio 71

AR 3749 MIRAVETE PEREZ DEL CORRAL, 
JUAN

ESP 99 Alcampo Scorpio 71

AR 3625 MONTALBAN SORIANO, PABLO ESP 4 Zaragoza atletismo

AR 3074 NMAJU , JONATHAN OKEUDO NGR 93 Alcampo Scorpio 71

ARF 250 PEMAN MARTINEZ, DANIEL ESP 98 At. Intec-Zoiti

AR 5269 PER ESTEBAN, ALEJANDRO ESP 4 Zaragoza atletismo

AR 5037 ROCHE ARTIGA, PABLO ESP 2 Hinaco Monzon

AR 4522 RODRIGUEZ MARTINEZ, JAVIER ESP 91 Alcampo Scorpio 71

AR 2259 ROMERO GAZZOLO, IAN ESTEBAN ESP 4 Alcampo Scorpio 71

AR 3283 SANCHO MONTAÑES, MANUEL ESP 0 Hinaco Monzon

AR 4215 VILLELLAS ARNAL, EDUARDO ESP 6 Alcampo Scorpio 71

DORSA
L Marca Nº 

Licencia
Nombre Nac Añ

o
Club Fecha Lugar

1 02:05.9
0

AR 5228 MAGASSA DIARRA, BOUKARI ESP 6 Hinaco Monzon 10/04/2022 MONZÓN

2 02:23.6
5

AR 5148 BOIX PIZARRO, ALEJANDRO ESP 3 Hinaco Monzon 10/04/2022 MONZÓN

3 AR 4592 CAMPOS SAN MIGUEL, JORGE ESP 6 Zaragoza atletismo

4 AR 2213 LARROSA MOLES, CESAR ESP 97 Alcampo Scorpio 71

5 AR 4209 MARTINEZ CEBOLLA, GABRIEL ESP 70 Alcampo Scorpio 71

6 AR 2791 RAUFAST VALLESPIN, DAVID ESP 3 At. Intec-Zoiti

7 AR 4492 SOS FRANCO, ABEL ESP 2 At. Intec-Zoiti

8 AR 1426 VELASCO GODOY, JUAN CARLOS ESP 66 Alcampo Scorpio 71

DORSA
L Marca Nº 

Licencia
Nombre Nac Añ

o
Club Fecha Lugar

1 AR 4259 IRANZO ARIZA, IKER ESP 7 Alcampo Scorpio 71

2 AR 4260 IRITIA MARÍN, JORGE ESP 7 Alcampo Scorpio 71

3 AR 4267 SEGURA SANTOLARIA, JORGE ESP 7 Alcampo Scorpio 71

DORSA
L Marca Nº 

Licencia
Nombre Nac Añ

o
Club Fecha Lugar

1 AR 3974 GUILLEN TOMAS, MIGUEL ESP 4 Alcampo Scorpio 71

2 AR 5012 LACUEVA SACRISTAN, ADRIAN ESP 2 Alcampo Scorpio 71

DORSA
L Marca Nº 

Licencia
Nombre Nac Añ

o
Club Fecha Lugar

1 AR 3683 DEL BARRIO ARTAL, SERGIO ESP 5 Alcampo Scorpio 71

2 SS 243 ELORTZA RUBIO, XABAT ESP 5 Orioko Kamal Ziani 
A.K.3 AR 3942 LANDA ESTEBAN, GERMÁN ESP 5 Alcampo Scorpio 71

4 AR 5213 MAJAN ALLOZA, IBAI ESP 6 Alcampo Scorpio 71

5 AR 3693 ZARATE BRIZ, CARLOS ESP 5 Alcampo Scorpio 71

DORSA
L Marca Nº 

Licencia
Nombre Nac Añ

o
Club Fecha Lugar

1 AR 5071 BARRACHINA CABALLERO, VICTOR ESP 5 Zenit Atleet- La Mafia

2 AR 3515 RIOS RODRIGUEZ, EDWART COL 95 At. Intec-Zoiti

DORSA
L Marca Nº 

Licencia
Nombre Nac Añ

o
Club Fecha Lugar

AR 3188 CATIVIELA DOMINGO, JESUS ESP 2 Alcampo Scorpio 71

AR 3788 GOMOLLON PEREZ, DAVID ESP 2 Alcampo Scorpio 71

NA 15044 IMAS MARIN, JOSEBA ESP 0 Hiru-Herri

AR 2277 LAGUNA AMARO, ALEJANDRO ESP 97 Alcampo Scorpio 71

AR 2511 MILLAN ROMEO, JORGE ESP 98 Alcampo Scorpio 71

DORSA
L

400m vallas (0,91) MASC. AL_ABM

110m vallas (1,00) MASC. AL_JM

2.000m Obst. MASC. ABSOLUTO (0,914m)_ABM

2.000m Obst. MASC. SUB18 (0,838m)_LM

5.000m MASC. AL_ABM

800m MASC. AL_ABM

1.000m MASC. AL_CM



Marca Nº 
Licencia

Nombre Nac Añ
o

Club Fecha Lugar

AR 3839 CAMPO CORZAN, ALEJANDRO ESP 4 Alcampo Scorpio 71

DORSA
L Marca Nº 

Licencia
Nombre Nac Añ

o
Club Fecha Lugar

AR 3708 LACOSTA ALCUBIERRE, ASIER ESP 5 Alcampo Scorpio 71

AR 2407 MARCO FANTOVA, FABIO ESP 6 Zaragoza atletismo

AR 5212 PALACIOS PINA, DANIEL ESP 5 Zaragoza atletismo

DORSA
L Marc

a
Nº 

Licencia
Nombre Nac Añ

o
Club Fecha Lugar

AR 3788 GOMOLLON PEREZ, DAVID ESP 2 Alcampo Scorpio 71

DORSA
L Marc

a
Nº 

Licencia
Nombre Nac Añ

o
Club Fecha Lugar

AR 3708 LACOSTA ALCUBIERRE, ASIER ESP 5 Alcampo Scorpio 71

DORSA
L Marc

a
Nº 

Licencia
Nombre Nac Añ

o
Club Fecha Lugar

AR 2046 BERMEJO SANTAMARIA, ROBERTO ESP 59 At. Intec-Zoiti

AR 2407 MARCO FANTOVA, FABIO ESP 6 Zaragoza atletismo

AR3848 SERRANO REGALADO, PABLO ESP 3 Alcampo Scorpio 71

DORSA
L Marc

a
Nº 

Licencia
Nombre Nac Añ

o
Club Fecha Lugar

4,05 AR 4668 ROMAN PLESCH, DARIUS ADAM ROU 9 Zaragoza atletismo 09/04/2022 ZARAGOZA

AR 3659 CAMPO ISASI, VICTOR ESP 3 At. Intec-Zoiti

AR 4619 GANDIA CLAVERO, ALBERTO ESP 8 Zaragoza atletismo

AR 4291 GASTON ALVAREZ, AARON ESP 7 Alcampo Scorpio 71

AR 1744 IKHIUWU SMITH, WINSDOM ASISOSA ESP 2 At. Intec-Zoiti

AR 4223 LEGAZ GRACIA, GABRIEL ESP 7 Alcampo Scorpio 71

AR 5250 LUIS RUBIO, DANIEL ESP 4 Zaragoza atletismo

AR 4667 LUÑO PORROCHE, TRISTÁN ESP 9 Zaragoza atletismo

AR 4164 NEGRE MARTINEZ, DAVID ESP 7 Zaragoza atletismo

AR 5212 PALACIOS PINA, DANIEL ESP 5 Zaragoza atletismo

AR 4228 RITE RUIZ DE LA CUESTA, JAVIER ESP 7 Alcampo Scorpio 71

AR 2643 SANCHO VILLANUEVA, DIEGO ESP 99 At. Intec-Zoiti

AR 4532 TEJEDOR LOZANO, MARIO ESP 6 Atletismo Alas

AR 4637 VERON GOYENECHE, JOSE ESP 9 Alcampo Scorpio 71

AR 4635 YUS VINUES, HUGO ESP 9 Alcampo Scorpio 71

DORSA
L Marc

a
Nº 

Licencia
Nombre Nac Añ

o
Club Fecha Lugar

30,15 AR 4636 GONZALEZ PEREZ, GABRIEL ESP 9 Alcampo Scorpio 71 26/03/2022 ZARAGOZA

AR 4637 VERON GOYENECHE, JOSE ESP 9 Alcampo Scorpio 71

AR 4635 YUS VINUES, HUGO ESP 9 Alcampo Scorpio 71

DORSA
L Marc

a
Nº 

Licencia
Nombre Nac Añ

o
Club Fecha Lugar

41,76 AR 4076 GAITEIRO SAZ, DIEGO ESP 7 CD Rainbow Team 26/03/2022 ZARAGOZA

29,84 AR 4298 SANTAMARIA MARTINEZ, SERGIO ESP 7 Zenit Atleet- La Mafia 05/02/2022 ZARAGOZA

DORSA
L Marc

a
Nº 

Licencia
Nombre Nac Añ

o
Club Fecha Lugar

57,59 AR 5166 SIERRA ZAPATA, PABLO ESP 5 Zaragoza atletismo 22/01/2022 ZUERA

52,74 AR 5167 DOMINGUEZ AYUDA, ALEJANDRO ESP 5 Zaragoza atletismo 22/01/2022 ZUERA

Jabalina (600g) MASC._CM

Jabalina (700g) MASC._LM

Pértiga MASC. AL_ABM

Longitud MASC. AL_ABM

Jabalina (500g) MASC._IM

110m vallas (1,067) MASC. AL_ABM

400m vallas (0,84) MASC. AL_LM

110m vallas (0,914) MASC. AL_LM



37,01 AR 4161 MALO CONTEL, ALONSO ESP 5 Zaragoza atletismo 22/01/2022 ZUERA

DORSA
L Marc

a
Nº 

Licencia
Nombre Nac Añ

o
Club Fecha Lugar

59,31 AR 2571 TORRES SOLSONA, IÑIGO ESP 99 At. Intec-Zoiti 27/03/2022 BARBASTRO

32,43 AR 2259 ROMERO GAZZOLO, IAN ESTEBAN ESP 4 Alcampo Scorpio 71 17/04/2022 MONZÓN

DORSA
L Marc

a
Nº 

Licencia
Nombre Nac Añ

o
Club Fecha Lugar

38,78 AR 4670 RUIZ LAMPLE, DIEGO ESP 9 Zaragoza atletismo 02/04/2022 ZARAGOZA

33,87 AR 4669 RUBIO RIVERES, MATEO MIGUEL ESP 9 Zaragoza atletismo 02/04/2022 ZARAGOZA

DORSA
L Marc

a
Nº 

Licencia
Nombre Nac Añ

o
Club Fecha Lugar

33,97 AR 4229 ROMERO GAZZOLO, HERNAN ESP 7 Alcampo Scorpio 71 16/04/2022 MONZÓN

33,46 AR 4217 BELTRAN MORTE, LORIEN ESP 7 Alcampo Scorpio 71 02/04/2022 ZARAGOZA

AR 4076 GAITEIRO SAZ, DIEGO ESP 7 CD Rainbow Team

DORSA
L Marc

a
Nº 

Licencia
Nombre Nac Añ

o
Club Fecha Lugar

31,70 AR 2414 CASTEJON SANZ, LORIEN ESP 5 Zaragoza atletismo 22/01/2022 ZUERA

18,94 AR 4438 GALVE AZNAR, GUILLERMO ESP 6 Atletismo Alas 05/02/2022 ZARAGOZA

AR 3612 CAMPO CALVO, FRANCISCO JOSÉ ESP 70 At. Intec-Zoiti

ARF 253 COSTIN , ALEXANDRU ADRIAN ROU 5 Alcampo Scorpio 71

ARF 249 MARTINEZ JIMENEZ, CASIMIRO ESP 68 At. Intec-Zoiti

DORSA
L Marc

a
Nº 

Licencia
Nombre Nac Añ

o
Club Fecha Lugar

AR 4663 DULANTO LEON, NICOLAS PER 1 Zaragoza atletismo

DORSA
L Marc

a
Nº 

Licencia
Nombre Nac Añ

o
Club Fecha Lugar

1 LO 6905 CUBERO ALARCON, JORGE ESP 90 Alcampo Scorpio 71

2 AR 4636 GONZALEZ PEREZ, GABRIEL ESP 9 Alcampo Scorpio 71

3 AR 2751 JIMENO RIVERA, DANIEL ESP 0 Alcampo Scorpio 71

4 AR 3007 TRAID TIRADO, DAVID ESP 80 Alcampo Scorpio 71

5 AR 4270 ZÁRATE BRIZ, PABLO ESP 7 Alcampo Scorpio 71

6 AR4674 PIE ABAD, JORGE ESP 76 INDEPENDIENTE

DORSA
L Marc

a
Nº 

Licencia
Nombre Nac Añ

o
Club Fecha Lugar

12,94 NA 67 MIRAMON OCHOA, IRENE ESP 6 Ruizca - Ribera 
Atletico

12/03/2022 PAMPLONA

13,20 AR 4390 ROMEO BRUÑEN, CARLOTA ESP 7 Zenit Atleet- La Mafia 26/03/2022 ZARAGOZA

13,22 GU 176 SÁNCHEZ GUDIEL, LEIRE ESP 7 Atletismo Cuenca 27/03/2022 GUADALAJARA

13,31 AR 4583 FANDOS PALOMERA, ANDREA ESP 8 Zaragoza atletismo 26/03/2022 ZARAGOZA

13,39 AR 4384 BUENO ORTEGA, CARLA ESP 7 Zaragoza atletismo 26/03/2022 ZARAGOZA

13,78 AR 4560 BARÓN BARÓN, PAULA ESP 8 Zaragoza atletismo 26/03/2022 ZARAGOZA

13,80 AR 4557 DÍEZ VILADÉS, MARTINA ESP 8 At. Intec-Zoiti 26/03/2022 ZARAGOZA

14,08 AR 4620 MESTRE SENRA, VICTORIA ESP 8 Zaragoza atletismo 26/03/2022 ZARAGOZA

14,15 AR 4631 LAS HERAS PÉREZ, BEATRIZ ESP 8 Zaragoza atletismo 26/03/2022 ZARAGOZA

AR 4163 ABADIA ARQUILLUÉ, CRISTINA ESP 7 Zaragoza atletismo

AR 4584 AGESTA BROTO, GISELLE ESP 8 Zaragoza atletismo

AR 4372 ANCHELEGUES RODRIGUEZ, 
ESTELA

ESP 7 Zenit Atleet- La Mafia

AR 4165 ASUN URZOLA, ELSA ESP 4 Zaragoza atletismo

AR 5004 BRENES BAGÜES, EMMA ESP 1 Alcampo Scorpio 71

AR 4326 CALVO RIOS, CARLA ESP 6 Zaragoza atletismo

3.000m Marcha MASC. en pista_ABM

100m FEM. AL_ABF

Disco (1,5kg) MASC._LM

Disco (2kg) MASC._ABM

Jabalina (800g) MASC._ABM

Disco (800g) MASC._IM

Disco (1kg) MASC._CM



AR 3157 CARTIEL EMBID, SILVIA ESP 2 Hinaco Monzon

AR 3430 CATALAN MUÑOZ, CAROLINA ESP 3 Alcampo Scorpio 71

AR 5005 CUELLO SANTANA, ANA MEYRELLA PER 3 Alcampo Scorpio 71

AR 4295 DE LA LAMA RUIZ, ROCIO ESP 6 Zenit Atleet- La Mafia

AR 4193 DIEZ VILADES, IRENE ESP 6 At. Intec-Zoiti

AR 4300 DILOY MARTINEZ, IRENE ESP 7 Zenit Atleet- La Mafia

AR 4516 EMERIT , JULIA FRA 98 Alcampo Scorpio 71

AR 5243 GARCIA TENA, LUCÍA ESP 6 Alcampo Scorpio 71

ARF 259 GEORGIEV MURIEL, IRENE ESP 5 Alcampo Scorpio 71

AR 4175 GIL SERRANO, SARA ESP 6 Zaragoza atletismo

ARF 262 HERNANDEZ JURADO, ALEJANDRA ESP 4 Alcampo Scorpio 71

AR 4468 LABORDA SAGASTE, CRISTINA ESP 5 Atletico Ejea

AR 4509 LAHOZ YAGÜE, EVA ESP 6 Alcampo Scorpio 71

AR 2484 LAZARO RODRIGO, ANDREA ESP 5 Zaragoza atletismo

AR 4226 LUCAS DE PRADO, KATIA ESP 6 Alcampo Scorpio 71

ARF 256 MARIN HERNANDEZ, ANA MARIA ESP 5 Alcampo Scorpio 71

AR 4162 MARTINEZ MURILLO, AROA ESP 7 Zaragoza atletismo

AR 3987 MERIN LABORDA, ANDREA ESP 4 Alcampo Scorpio 71

AR 2408 MUÑOZ RODRIGO, SARA ESP 6 Zaragoza atletismo

AR 4047 NADAL BARES, CARMEN ESP 6 Hinaco Monzon

AR 4327 OLIVA CORTES, ANGELA ESP 6 Zaragoza atletismo

AR 4568 PÉREZ LOPEZ, IRENE ESP 6 Zaragoza atletismo

AR 3998 RAMOS MARGALEJO, PILAR ESP 1 Hinaco Monzon

AR 2409 RAMOS ORTEGA, ERIKA ESP 5 Zaragoza atletismo

AR 1937 RODRIGUEZ MARTINEZ, CANDELA ESP 5 Zenit Atleet- La Mafia

AR 2417 RUIZ NAVARRO, JARA ESP 6 Zaragoza atletismo

DORSA
L Marc

a
Nº 

Licencia
Nombre Nac Añ

o
Club Fecha Lugar

00:26.5
5

AR 5188 AMBAU CASTELLS, PAULA ESP 5 Hinaco Monzon 10/04/2022 MONZÓN

AR 2263 AMAL BUENO, SOFIA ESP 97 Hinaco Monzon

AR 5175 ANDRES RODRIGUEZ, LUZ MARIA ESP 5 Atletismo Alas

AR 3911 ARANDA PASCUAL, JULIA ESP 3 Alcampo Scorpio 71

AR 4165 ASUN URZOLA, ELSA ESP 4 Zaragoza atletismo

AR 5004 BRENES BAGÜES, EMMA ESP 1 Alcampo Scorpio 71

AR 4326 CALVO RIOS, CARLA ESP 6 Zaragoza atletismo

AR 3157 CARTIEL EMBID, SILVIA ESP 2 Hinaco Monzon

AR 3430 CATALAN MUÑOZ, CAROLINA ESP 3 Alcampo Scorpio 71

AR 1755 CORTES JIMENEZ, ELISA ESP 95 Alcampo Scorpio 71

AR 4203 CORTES SANCHEZ, LAURA ESP 2 Alcampo Scorpio 71

AR 5005 CUELLO SANTANA, ANA MEYRELLA PER 3 Alcampo Scorpio 71

AR 4295 DE LA LAMA RUIZ, ROCIO ESP 6 Zenit Atleet- La Mafia

AR 4193 DIEZ VILADES, IRENE ESP 6 At. Intec-Zoiti

AR 5243 GARCIA TENA, LUCÍA ESP 6 Alcampo Scorpio 71

ARF 259 GEORGIEV MURIEL, IRENE ESP 5 Alcampo Scorpio 71

NA 7811 GIL MORENO, PAULA ESP 6 Ruizca - Ribera 
AtleticoAR 4175 GIL SERRANO, SARA ESP 6 Zaragoza atletismo

AR 3997 GONZALO HERNANDEZ, FATIMA ESP 2 At. Intec-Zoiti

ARF 262 HERNANDEZ JURADO, ALEJANDRA ESP 4 Alcampo Scorpio 71

AR 4468 LABORDA SAGASTE, CRISTINA ESP 5 Atletico Ejea

AR 4509 LAHOZ YAGÜE, EVA ESP 6 Alcampo Scorpio 71

AR 2088 LEYVA PUEYO, ALICIA ESP 96 Alcampo Scorpio 71

AR 4226 LUCAS DE PRADO, KATIA ESP 6 Alcampo Scorpio 71

AR 3987 MERIN LABORDA, ANDREA ESP 4 Alcampo Scorpio 71

NA 67 MIRAMON OCHOA, IRENE ESP 6 Ruizca - Ribera 
AtleticoAR 2554 MONTAÑA CORTES, RAQUEL ESP 97 Hinaco Monzon

200m FEM. AL _ABF



AR 2685 MORENO RODRIGO, RAQUEL ESP 6 Zaragoza atletismo

AR 2408 MUÑOZ RODRIGO, SARA ESP 6 Zaragoza atletismo

AR 4556 MURILLO BELTRAN, ELENA ESP 6 At. Intec-Zoiti

AR 4327 OLIVA CORTES, ANGELA ESP 6 Zaragoza atletismo

AR 4568 PÉREZ LOPEZ, IRENE ESP 6 Zaragoza atletismo

AR 3998 RAMOS MARGALEJO, PILAR ESP 1 Hinaco Monzon

AR 1937 RODRIGUEZ MARTINEZ, CANDELA ESP 5 Zenit Atleet- La Mafia

AR 2417 RUIZ NAVARRO, JARA ESP 6 Zaragoza atletismo

AR 2469 VICENTE MARCOS, MARIA ESP 6 Zaragoza atletismo

DORSA
L Marc

a
Nº 

Licencia
Nombre Nac Añ

o
Club Fecha Lugar

1 AR 4171 LOMBA MILLAN, LARA ESP 5 Zaragoza atletismo

2 AR 4208 MARQUEZ CASTAN, LUCIA ESP 6 Alcampo Scorpio 71

3 AR 3116 PONZ CASES, ELVIRA ESP 1 Alcampo Scorpio 71

4 AR 5076 ZUBILLAGA GARCÍA, NAIARA ESP 5 Zenit Atleet- La Mafia

5 AR 2257 MUÑOZ ARCHILLA, JULIA ESP 4 Alcampo Scorpio 71

6 SO 3313 ONDIVIELA MARTINEZ, SILVIA ESP 3 PoliSoria-Caja Rural

7 AR 2970 AZNAR GABAS, PALOMA ESP 99 Alcampo Scorpio 71

DORSA
L Marc

a
Nº 

Licencia
Nombre Nac Añ

o
Club Fecha Lugar

1 03:17.8 GU 176 SÁNCHEZ GUDIEL, LEIRE ESP 7 Atletismo Cuenca 26/02/2022 CUENCA

2 03:25.6
2

AR 4654 JUDEZ MENDEZ, CAROLINA ESP 8 Zenit Atleet- La Mafia 02/04/2022 ZARAGOZA

3 AR 4258 ABADIA AGUDO, ALBA ESP 7 Alcampo Scorpio 71

AR 4265 SANCHO MARTINEZ, LUCIA ESP 7 Alcampo Scorpio 71

DORSA
L Marc

a
Nº 

Licencia
Nombre Nac Añ

o
Club Fecha Lugar

1 07:24.62 GU 7 LOZANO SÁNCHEZ, NADIA ESP 6 Atletismo Cuenca 19/03/2022 CIUDAD REAL

2 AR 5237 FONTAN MELET, MARTA ESP 6 At. Intec-Zoiti

3 AR 2448 GUERRERO SAHM, GRETA ESP 6 Alcampo Scorpio 71

4 AR 4019 SAYAS LADAGA, BLANCA ESP 1 Alcampo Scorpio 71

DORSA
L Marc

a
Nº 

Licencia
Nombre Nac Añ

o
Club Fecha Lugar

2 AR 4079 CEPERUELO CLEMENTE, MARTA ESP 3 Zaragoza atletismo

3 AR 2778 GONZÁLEZ VIERA, NAZARET ESP 83 At. Intec-Zoiti

4 AR 3029 MARTINEZ CUELLO, BEATRIZ ESP 84 At. Intec-Zoiti

6 AR 4556 MURILLO BELTRAN, ELENA ESP 6 At. Intec-Zoiti

7 AR 1646 NAVARRO GARCIA, LAURA ESP 95 Atletismo Zuera

9 AR 2368 PLANO PUYAL, LORENA ESP 98 Zenit Atleet- La Mafia

10 AR 4662 URBANO MUÑOZ, MARIA ISABEL ESP 98 Zaragoza atletismo

DORSA
L Marc

a
Nº 

Licencia
Nombre Nac Añ

o
Club Fecha Lugar

AR 2685 MORENO RODRIGO, RAQUEL ESP 6 Zaragoza atletismo

AR 2416 NAUDÍN LÓPEZ, MÓNICA ESP 6 Zaragoza atletismo

AR 5156 SANZ MARTINEZ, GABRIELA ESP 5 Zaragoza atletismo

AR 2469 VICENTE MARCOS, MARIA ESP 6 Zaragoza atletismo

DORSA
L Marc

a
Nº 

Licencia
Nombre Nac Añ

o
Club Fecha Lugar

AR 4543 COLCHERO CABREJAS, IRENE ESP 7 CA Trials

AR 4453 FLORIDO MELERO, ELENA ESP 7 CA Trials

AR 4481 MARTINEZ LAZARO, SARA ESP 7 CA Trials

100m vallas (0,762) Sub18/Sub16 FEM. AL_CF

2.000m Obst. FEM._ABF

5.000m FEM. AL_ABF

100m vallas (0,762) Sub18/Sub16 FEM. AL_LF

800m FEM. AL _ABF

1.000m FEM. AL _CF



DORSA
L Marc

a
Nº 

Licencia
Nombre Nac Añ

o
Club Fecha Lugar

AR 4516 EMERIT , JULIA FRA 98 Alcampo Scorpio 71

DORSA
L Marc

a
Nº 

Licencia
Nombre Nac Añ

o
Club Fecha Lugar

00:50.5
6

AR 4580 PALACIOS PINA, ELENA ESP 8 Zaragoza atletismo 26/03/2022 ZARAGOZA

DORSA
L Marc

a
Nº 

Licencia
Nombre Nac Añ

o
Club Fecha Lugar

AR 5188 AMBAU CASTELLS, PAULA ESP 5 Hinaco Monzon

AR 3911 ARANDA PASCUAL, JULIA ESP 3 Alcampo Scorpio 71

AR 3909 CARBAJAL PELOCHE, JULIETA ESP 3 Hinaco Monzon

AR 1755 CORTES JIMENEZ, ELISA ESP 95 Alcampo Scorpio 71

ARF 267 ESCALADA VALTUEÑA, LUCIA ESP 4 Alcampo Scorpio 71

AR 2088 LEYVA PUEYO, ALICIA ESP 96 Alcampo Scorpio 71

AR 2554 MONTAÑA CORTES, RAQUEL ESP 97 Hinaco Monzon

AR 4513 SANZ TREVIÑO, PAULA ESP 6 Alcampo Scorpio 71

DORSA
L Marc

a
Nº 

Licencia
Nombre Nac Añ

o
Club Fecha Lugar

AR 2409 RAMOS ORTEGA, ERIKA ESP 5 Zaragoza atletismo

AR 4512 RIVERO ROYO, ALICIA ESP 8 Alcampo Scorpio 71

DORSA
L Marc

a
Nº 

Licencia
Nombre Nac Añ

o
Club Fecha Lugar

5,29 NA 7811 GIL MORENO, PAULA ESP 6 Ruizca - Ribera 
Atletico

26/03/2022 PAMPLONA

4,66 GU 176 SÁNCHEZ GUDIEL, LEIRE ESP 7 Atletismo Cuenca 27/02/2022 AZUQUECA DE 
HENARESAR 4163 ABADIA ARQUILLUÉ, CRISTINA ESP 7 Zaragoza atletismo

AR 4584 AGESTA BROTO, GISELLE ESP 8 Zaragoza atletismo

AR 5175 ANDRES RODRIGUEZ, LUZ MARIA ESP 5 Atletismo Alas

AR 4560 BARÓN BARÓN, PAULA ESP 8 Zaragoza atletismo

AR 4384 BUENO ORTEGA, CARLA ESP 7 Zaragoza atletismo

AR 2523 CAZO CARRETERO, ANAIS ESP 98 Alcampo Scorpio 71

AR 4543 COLCHERO CABREJAS, IRENE ESP 7 CA Trials

AR 4453 FLORIDO MELERO, ELENA ESP 7 CA Trials

AR 4665 FUERTES ALVARO, NEREA ESP 9 Zaragoza atletismo

AR 4647 LANAU MARCO, MARTINA ESP 9 Alcampo Scorpio 71

AR 4666 LAPUENTE RAMÍREZ, ADRIANA ESP 9 Zaragoza atletismo

AR 2484 LAZARO RODRIGO, ANDREA ESP 5 Zaragoza atletismo

AR 4481 MARTINEZ LAZARO, SARA ESP 7 CA Trials

AR 2685 MORENO RODRIGO, RAQUEL ESP 6 Zaragoza atletismo

AR 2416 NAUDÍN LÓPEZ, MÓNICA ESP 6 Zaragoza atletismo

AR 2422 SANAGUSTIN TELLO, LUCIA ESP 6 Zaragoza atletismo

AR 5156 SANZ MARTINEZ, GABRIELA ESP 5 Zaragoza atletismo

AR 5234 TORRES TORNOS, LUCIA ESP 6 At. Intec-Zoiti

DORSA
L Marc

a
Nº 

Licencia
Nombre Nac Añ

o
Club Fecha Lugar

33,27 AR 3469 PINZOLAS RUBIO, CARMEN ESP 4 At. Intec-Zoiti 05/02/2022 ZARAGOZA

30,72 AR 430 GIL RESANO, VANESA PILAR ESP 81 Alcampo Scorpio 71 23/02/2022 BRAGA - (POR)

DORSA
L Marc

a
Nº 

Licencia
Nombre Nac Añ

o
Club Fecha Lugar

26,99 AR 4666 LAPUENTE RAMÍREZ, ADRIANA ESP 9 Zaragoza atletismo 26/03/2022 ZARAGOZA

Jabalina (400g) FEM._IF

Longitud FEM. AL_ABF

Disco (1kg) FEM._ABF

300m vallas (0,762) FEM. AL_CF

400m vallas (0,762) FEM. AL_ABF

Pértiga FEM. AL_ABF

100m vallas (0,84) FEM. AL_ABF



20,43 AR 4647 LANAU MARCO, MARTINA ESP 9 Alcampo Scorpio 71 26/03/2022 ZARAGOZA

11,10 AR 4639 LOPEZ URBANO, ENMA ESP 9 Alcampo Scorpio 71 26/03/2022 ZARAGOZA

DORSA
L Marc

a
Nº 

Licencia
Nombre Nac Añ

o
Club Fecha Lugar

34,32 AR 4559 BARRADO ALFARO, OLIMPIA ESP 8 Atletismo Alas 27/03/2022 BARBASTRO

33,60 AR 4570 ESTEBAN BONACHO, NOA ESP 8 Zaragoza atletismo 27/03/2022 BARBASTRO

19,88 AR 4453 FLORIDO MELERO, ELENA ESP 7 CA Trials 22/01/2022 ZUERA

17,04 AR 4481 MARTINEZ LAZARO, SARA ESP 7 CA Trials 22/01/2022 ZUERA

AR 4543 COLCHERO CABREJAS, IRENE ESP 7 CA Trials

DORSA
L Marc

a
Nº 

Licencia
Nombre Nac Añ

o
Club Fecha Lugar

33,79 AR 3160 SARTO GASCON, CARLA ESP 2 Alcampo Scorpio 71 05/02/2022 ZARAGOZA

30,75 AR 5063 RAMOS HERRERA, CRISTINA ESP 3 At. Intec-Zoiti 22/01/2022 ZUERA

29,11 AR 3156 AMAL BUENO, SARA ESP 2 Hinaco Monzon 22/01/2022 ZUERA

AR 2523 CAZO CARRETERO, ANAIS ESP 98 Alcampo Scorpio 71

AR 430 GIL RESANO, VANESA PILAR ESP 81 Alcampo Scorpio 71

DORSA
L Marc

a
Nº 

Licencia
Nombre Nac Añ

o
Club Fecha Lugar

1 15:30.40 AR 4262 RILLO CASTAN, SHEILA ESP 7 Alcampo Scorpio 71 09/04/2022 ZARAGOZA

2 15:42.93 AR 4256 LATORRE BALLARIN, SARA ESP 7 At. Intec-Zoiti 18/03/2022 HUESCA

3 18:25.79 AR 4403 MARIN , CATIA ESP 7 At. Intec-Zoiti 18/03/2022 HUESCA

4 AR 4639 LOPEZ URBANO, ENMA ESP 9 Alcampo Scorpio 71

5 AR 4141 MILLAN ROMEO, SANDRA ESP 1 Alcampo Scorpio 71

6 AR 4515 ZARATE BRIZ, LAURA ESP 8 Alcampo Scorpio 71

3.000m Marcha FEM. en pista_ABF

Jabalina (500g) FEM._CF

Jabalina (600g) FEM._ABF


